
Aarhus Open 2016

Aarhus, 13.-14-02-2016

Aldersklasse

Boys
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

42kg
Stevnesekretærskjema
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Poolpla
ssering

Plass

Pool A

1 Marius Dalsbotten Kolbotn IL,NOR
TF 15:2

42
TF 12:0

43
1:52

04
 2  8 27 4.II

2 Junior Mac Donald Team Holland, NED
4:00

11
0:25

04
 0  1  2 5.III

3 Jeff Mølholt FFI Brydning
0:55

04
4:00

01
 0  0  0 7.

4 Sidlirevick German Team Lida Belarus
TF 13:0

43
TF 12:0

42
FS 10:0

51
 3 13 35 1.I

Pool B

1 Markus Alexandersson Kävlinge-Furulunds BK
1:48

02
2:08

13
 0  1  2 5.III

2 Fabian Frisk Kävlinge-Furulunds BK
FS 10:0

51
FS 4:0

54
PS 4:2

33
 3 13 18 2.I

3 Asbjørn Fuglsang Poulsen BK Thrott
TF 12:0

44
TF 14:2

41
4:00

12
 2  9 28 3.II

4 Rasoul Khalimov Kolding IF
1:22

03
4:00

02
 0  0  0 7.

Trekkning  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Marius Dalsbotten - Sidlirevick German

Trekkning  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Fabian Frisk - Asbjørn Fuglsang Poulsen

Finale
Kamp om
Plass 5+6

Kamp om
Plass 3+4

Kamp om
Plass 1+2

Pool A 1 Marius Dalsbotten Kolbotn IL,NOR 1 4.04:00

Pool B 3 Asbjørn Fuglsang Poulsen BK Thrott 3 3.PS 1:10

Pool A 4 Sidlirevick German Team Lida Belarus 4 1.TÜ 12:0

Pool B 2 Fabian Frisk Kävlinge-Furulunds BK 0 2.

Navn Klubb PoengsystemPlass

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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